

CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SEWERS PHASE 1 - 2025

CONTRACT NO. 9612

DATE: 6/20/25

		Visu-Sewer, LLC.		Michels Trenchless, Inc.	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	
Section B: Proposal Page 15512					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$56,900.00	
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$36,000.00	
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	6003.00	\$60.00	\$360,180.00	\$70.00	
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	3211.00	\$79.00	\$253,669.00	\$87.00	
50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	287.00	\$110.00	\$31,570.00	\$104.00	
50906 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	223.00	\$205.00	\$45,715.00	\$120.00	
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	322.00	\$320.00	\$103,040.00	\$248.00	
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	59.00	\$250.00	\$14,750.00	\$475.00	
90001 - CIPP PIPELINE JOINT GROUTING - EACH	24.00	\$785.00	\$18,840.00	\$8,965.00	
90002 - REMOVE INTRUDING TAP - EACH	3.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$2,656.00	
90003 - HEAVY PIPELINE CLEANING - L.F.	19.00	\$45.00	\$855.00	\$301.00	
50910 - CHEMICAL GROUT SEALING OF SANITARY SERVICE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EA	16.00	\$475.00	\$7,600.00	\$1,246.00	
Subtotal			\$905,119.00	\$1,205,739.00	
Section B: Proposal Page 15462					
50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	72.00	\$175.00	\$12,600.00	\$207.00	
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. - L.F.	48.00	\$195.00	\$9,360.00	\$301.00	
Subtotal			\$21,960.00	\$29,352.00	
14 Items	Totals		\$927,079.00	\$1,235,091.00	